89
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
PART FLANGE STEEL
A B
BOLT LOAD CAPACITY
No. WIDTH SIZE SIZE kgf kN
F116-1
63-152 35✕ 8
10 40 M10 360 3.5
203 max. 40✕ 10
F116-2
63-152 40✕ 10
12 40 M12 500 4.9
203 max. 45✕ 10
F116-3
63-152 45✕ 10
16 45 M16 650 6.4
203 max. 60✕ 10
F116-4
63-178 55✕ 12
20 55 M20 900 8.8
254 max. 70✕ 12
F116-5
63-178 70✕ 12
20 65 M20 1200 11.8
254 max. 60✕ 15
F116-6
63-178 60✕ 15
20 65 M20 1550 15.2
254 max. 80✕ 15
115A SLING ROD CAGE FOR UB
To Suit
A
A
C
E
X
M
H
R
.T
.O
.
T2 R1.5 T1
1.5 T1
A
1.5 T1
T1
Y
V
W
Universal
Beam
ØD
ØD
ØE
116 BEAM CLAMP
A
20
B
Material: Carbon Steel  Order by Part No. & Beam Size
Material: Carbon Steel  Order by Part No. & Beam Size
When used on wide beams, the depth (H) of the
standard cage may be increased if necessary so that the
inclination of the sides does not exceed 25º from the
vertical.
A = 50mm for flange width 133mm or greater
A = 38mm for flange width less than 133mm
SLING SIZE L’TH BOLT BOLT
PART ROD W✕ T1 V✕ T2✕ Lg OF OF C E M H Y F SIZE HOLE LOAD CAPACITY
No. DIA ANGLE ANGLE D DIA kgf kN
F115AM08 8 35✕ 8 25✕ 8✕ 26 A✕ 30✕ 5 35 10 20 20 165 50 12 8 9 108 230 2.3
F115AM10 10 35✕ 8 25✕ 8✕ 26 A✕ 40✕ 6 35 15 25 20 170 50 16 10 11 110 360 3.5
F115AM12 12 45✕ 8 35✕ 8✕ 31 A✕ 50✕ 8 45 20 30 25 170 55 18 12 14 106 530 5.2
F115AM16 16 45✕ 10 35✕ 10✕ 40 A✕ 65✕ 8 45 30 35 30 180 70 22 16 18 106 1010 9.9
F115AM20 20 60✕ 15 50✕ 10✕ 45 A✕ 75✕ 8 60 35 40 30 200 90 30 20 22 90 1580 15.5
F115AM24 24 80✕ 15 70✕ 10✕ 50 A✕ 100✕ 12 80 45 55 40 210 95 33 24 26 94 2280 22.4
F115AM30 30 90✕ 15 80✕ 15✕ 70 A✕ 100✕ 12 90 45 55 50 240 115 43 30 33 109 3650 35.8
F115AM36 36 100✕ 20 90✕ 20✕ 80 A✕ 125✕ 12 100 60 65 65 275 140 48 36 39 124 5340 52.4
F115AM42 42 130✕ 25 120✕ 25✕ 90 A✕ 150✕ 15 130 75 75 75 305 165 56 42 45 134 7400 72.6